Pol. Ind. Can Tapioles c/Narcís Monturiol, 4 nave 10 · 08110 MONTCADA-REIXAC (Barcelona) SPAIN
Tel. +34 935790610 · comercial@proat.es · www.proat.e
F
A
C
B
/1
0

ri
n
g
 (
0
6
0
6
2
4
)
•  External dimensions (millimeters)
•  Models
•  Connections
Reference Voltage to monitoring (*) Power supply Others
FACB/600/M 600 VDC 86…264 VAC/120-370 VDC Port RS-485
FACB/600/M-24V 600 VDC 24 VDC Port RS-485
FACB/600/A 600 VDC 86…264 VAC/120-370 VDC Output 0-10V
FACB/600/A-24V 600 VDC 24 VDC Output 0-10V
FACB/600/C 600 VDC 86…264 VAC/120-370 VDC ----
FACB/600/C-24V 600 VDC 24 VDC ----
FACB/1000/M 1000 VDC 86…264 VAC/120-370 VDC Port RS-485
FACB/1000/M-24V 1000 VDC 24 VDC Port RS-485
FACB/1000/A 1000 VDC 86…264 VAC/120-370 VDC Output 0-10V
FACB/1000/A-24V 1000 VDC 24 VDC Output 0-10V
FACB/1000/C 1000 VDC 86…264 VAC/120-370 VDC ----
FACB/1000/C-24V 1000 VDC 24 VDC ----
(*) For other voltage values, consult PROAT (email: comercial@proat.es)
RL1
RL2
11         9      10